
Unit Name Total Unit

Unit Start Date Unit End Date Calculated Census Day

Vet Student Loan
portion for eligible
students (maximum cap
$16,077)

AHCBUS511 Manage enterprise staff requirements 120
14/03/2022 24/04/2022 Tuesday, 22 March 2022 $1,854.96

AHCPCM507 Diagnose plant health problems 100
25/04/2022 29/05/2022 Tuesday, 3 May 2022 $1,545.80

AHCWHS502 Manage work health and safety 
processes

80
30/05/2022 26/06/2022 Tuesday, 7 June 2022 $1,236.64

AHCWRK512 Plan, implement and review a quality 
assurance program

100
27/06/2022 31/07/2022 Tuesday, 5 July 2022 $1,545.80

 AHCBER504 Manage the implementation of a 
biosecurity emergency control program 

120
29/08/2022 9/10/2022 Tuesday, 6 September 2022 $1,854.96

AHCBUS516 Develop and review a business plan 140
10/10/2022 27/11/2022 Tuesday, 18 October 2022 $2,164.12

AHCCHM501Develop and manage a chemical use 
strategy

80
28/11/2022 25/12/2022 Tuesday, 6 December 2022 $1,236.64

AHCBUS408 Operate within a budget framework 60
23/01/2023 12/02/2023 Tuesday, 31 January 2023 $927.48

AHCPHT511 Develop a horticultural production 140 13/02/2023 2/04/2023 Tuesday, 21 February 2023 $2,164.12
AHCSOL505 Monitor and manage soils for 100 3/04/2023 7/05/2023 Tuesday, 11 April 2023 $1,545.80
Total 1040 $16,076.32

AHC50320 Diploma of Production Horticulture 
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